 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

SMA100B_bro_en_5215-1018-12_v0104.indd   17 23.11.2017   11:12:31
18
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
RF and microwave signal generator
Signal Generator 1)
including power cable and quick start guide
R&S®SMA100B 1419.8888.02
Options
Frequency options
8 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMAB-B103 1420.8488.02
8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMAB-B106 1420.8588.02
8 kHz to 12.75 GHz R&S®SMAB-B112 1420.8688.02
8 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMAB-B120 1420.8788.02
Platform height options
2 HU with 5" touch display R&S®SMAB-B92 1420.8288.02
3 HU with 7" touch display R&S®SMAB-B93 1420.8388.02
Phase noise performance and reference oscillator options
High Performance OCXO Reference Oscillator R&S®SMAB-B1H 1420.8188.02
Improved Close-in Phase Noise Performance for
R&S®SMAB-B106/-B112/-B120
R&S®SMAB-B710 1420.8007.02
Improved Close-in Phase Noise Performance for R&S®SMAB-B103 R&S®SMAB-B710N 1420.8107.02
Ultra Low Phase Noise for R&S®SMAB-B106/-B112/-B120 R&S®SMAB-B711 1420.8020.02
Ultra Low Phase Noise for R&S®SMAB-B103 R&S®SMAB-B711N 1420.8120.02
100 MHz, 1 GHz Reference Input and Output R&S®SMAB-K703 1420.9761.02
Flexible Reference Input, 1 MHz to 100 MHz R&S®SMAB-K704 1420.9778.02
Output power options
High Output Power, 3 GHz/6 GHz R&S®SMAB-K31 1420.7100.02
Ultra High Output Power, 3 GHz/6 GHz 2) R&S®SMAB-B32 1420.7200.02
High Output Power, 12.75 GHz/20 GHz R&S®SMAB-K33 1420.7300.02
Ultra High Output Power, 12.75 GHz/20 GHz 3) R&S®SMAB-B34 1420.7400.02
Analog modulation options
High Performance Pulse Modulator R&S®SMAB-K22 1420.9710.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMAB-K23 1420.9726.02
Multifunction Generator R&S®SMAB-K24 1420.9732.02
Pulse Train 4) R&S®SMAB-K27 1420.9749.02
AM/FM/φM R&S®SMAB-K720 1420.9790.02
Additional performance options
Differential Clock Synthesizer, 3 GHz R&S®SMAB-B29 1420.8088.02
Clock Synthesizer Frequency Extension to 6 GHz  5) R&S®SMAB-K722 1420.9810.02
Specifications in brief
Compatible command sets
These command sets can be used to emulate another instrument. A subset of common commands is supported.
Hewlett Packard